ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 2563

INSTITUTION NAME: FATIMA FERTILIZER SCHOOL
CITY: SADIQABAD

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

2563-5-1-3048

2563-5-1-3049
2563-5-1-3052
2563-5-1-3053
2563-5-1-3054
2563-5-1-3055
2563-5-2-3057
2563-5-2-3058
2563-5-2-3060
2563-5-2-3061

2563-5-2-3062
2563-5-2-3063
2563-5-2-3064

2563-5-2-3066

2563-5-2-3067
2563-5-2-3068
2563-5-2-3069
2563-5-2-3070

2563-5-2-3071

2563-5-2-3072
2563-5-3-3075
2563-5-3-3076
2563-5-3-3077
2563-5-3-3078
2563-5-3-3081
2563-5-3-3082
2563-5-3-3083
2563-5-3-3084
2563-5-3-3085
2563-5-3-3086

MUHAMMAD ARMAAN
AHSAN

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD AHSAN
SARFRAZ

MOHAMMAD RAYAN AHMED AHMAD MAJEED

MUAHAMMAD AHMAD
SIDRA SHAHAB

ARFAH MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD AZFAR
AYYAN ATIQ

MUHAMMAD MOIN UD DIN
ASAD UMAR

RANIA WAHEED

HANIYA QASIM
MUHAMMAD ASAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
ZEESHAN

SYEDA MAHROSH SAQIB
BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD AZAAN
MEERAB SHAHZADI
MUHAMMAD SUHAIL HABIB
FATIMA KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASADULLLAH
SUKHERA

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
SARA RIZWAN

TAAHA ALI MUGHAL

MALIK MUHAMMAD MUEEZ
MUHAMMAD SAYYAM
MUHAMMAD AYAN

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

M. SAFDAR SHAHAB
FAISAL MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
ATIQ ANWAR
QASIAR REHMAN
UMAR RIAZ

M. WAHEED ASHRAF
SIDDIQUI

QASIM EJAZ
MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
RAMZAN

SYED SAQIB NAZIR

FARHAN AHMAD
SALAH UD DIN
MUHAMMAD SHAHID HABIB

MUHAMMAD MAZHAR
ABBAS

MUHAMMAD NAVEED
SUKHERA

AMIR RAZA

RIZWAN MALIK

ALl AHMAD JAVED MUGHAL
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
MUHAMMAD lJAZ

GHULAM QADIR

MUHAMMAD ELIYEEN ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS

ABEEHA KHAN

LAIBA MUNIR
MUHAMMAD HANBAL
MURTAZA MEHDI MALIK

ABU SAEED

MUHAMMAD BABER MUNIR
FARRUKH IMTIAZ

NAQI AAMIR ABBAS

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS
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32
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36
75
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%AGE
66.67%

66.67%
60.00%
53.33%
73.33%
80.00%
53.33%
80.00%
80.00%
66.67%

86.67%
95.00%
53.33%

53.33%

80.00%
53.33%
80.00%
93.33%

93.33%

60.00%
100.00%
84.00%
62.67%
62.67%
62.67%
58.67%
73.33%
73.33%
96.00%
73.33%
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ROLL NO

2563-5-3-3087
2563-5-3-3088
2563-5-3-3089
2563-5-3-3090
2563-5-3-3091
2563-5-3-3092
2563-5-3-3093
2563-5-3-3094
2563-5-4-3095
2563-5-4-3096
2563-5-4-3097
2563-5-4-3098
2563-5-4-3099
2563-5-4-3100
2563-5-4-3101
2563-5-4-3102
2563-5-4-3103
2563-5-4-3104
2563-5-4-3106
2563-5-4-3108
2563-5-4-3109
2563-5-4-3110
2563-5-4-3111
2563-5-4-3112
2563-5-4-3113
2563-5-4-3114
2563-5-5-3117
2563-5-5-3119
2563-5-5-3120
2563-5-5-3121
2563-5-5-3122

2563-5-5-3123

2563-5-5-3124
2563-5-5-3125
2563-5-5-3126
2563-5-5-3127
2563-5-6-3128

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
BILAL AHMED
WAIJIHA

HAROON SAFDAR
HIRA NOOR
HAREEM FATIMA
ZAHRA BATOOL
ESHAL USMAN
HAREEM FATIMA
ESHAAL ASIF

FATHER NAME
HAMID ROMAN
MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH
ATIQ UR REHMAN
KAMRAN SAFDAR
SADIA HINA
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD NAZIR
USMAN AZIZ

ABID ALI

ASIF MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ABDUL HASEEB SHAKEEL JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASHHAD
HASSAN ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD AQIB JAVAID
MUHAMMAD UMAR AKRAM
ABEEHA FATIMA

SYED AUN ALI

HAFSA FAHAD LEGHARI
QURRATULAIN
UM-E-RUBAB AKHTAR
NAWAL JAVAID
MUHAMMAD AHIL

MIFRA ADIL

HAMZA RIZWAN

ABDUL REHMAN

AABAN MUAZZAM

SYED QAMAR ZAMAN
FATIMA UMAR

AHMAD ATIQ
MUHAMMAD SAIM IMRAN

MIAN MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH SUKHERA

HANIA NOUMAN

FATIMA ASIF

AlZA RAHMAN
ABEERA IMTIAZ
MOHAMMAD FARHAN
ABEEHA FATIMA

SAFDAR ALI

NASEEM SHAHZAD RAMAY
KHALID JAVAID NADEEM
MUHAMMAD AYAZ AKRAM
IMRAN TARIQ

SYED KAZIM ALI

FAHAD LEGHARI

AGA SAFDAR HUSSAIN
AKHTAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD JAVAID NASIR
SALAH UD DIN
MUHAMMAD ADIL SHAFI
RIZWAN MALIK

AMIR RAZA

MUAZZAM RASHEED

SYED MUNAWAR ZAMAN
UMAR RIAZ

ATIQ ANWAR

IMRAN KHALID

MIAN MUHAMMAD NAVEED
SUKHERA

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN
ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ASIF
QAISAR-UR-RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ
MOHAMMAD NAZIR
MUHAMMAD KASHIF

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS

3

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
5

v

a U o »n o n

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90

90

90
90
90
90
90

55
59
59
43
47
47
47
55
55
51
51
59
55
55
59
59
72
67
55
59
51
47
55
63
51
63
59
58
66
29
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38

38
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62
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%AGE
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
57.33%
62.67%
62.67%
62.67%
73.33%
73.33%
68.00%
68.00%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
96.00%
89.33%
73.33%
78.67%
68.00%
62.67%
73.33%
84.00%
68.00%
84.00%
65.56%
64.44%
73.33%
32.22%
37.78%

42.22%

42.22%
42.22%
64.44%
68.89%
68.89%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
2563-5-6-3130 MUHAMMAD UMAR ABDUL GHAFFAR 6 90 66 73.33%
2563-5-6-3131 SYED MUHAMMAD SHAVAIZ SYED MUNAWAR ZAMAN 6 90 62 68.89%
ZAMAN
2563-5-6-3132 EMAAN HUSSAIN SHAHID HUSSAIN 6 90 62 68.89%
2563-5-6-3133 UMAIZA KHAN ABU SAEED 6 90 62 68.89%
2563-5-6-3134 MUHAMMAD GHAZANFAR  ABID IQBAL 6 90 62 68.89%
ALl
2563-5-6-3135 MUHAMMAD AWAIS SALAH-UD-DIN 6 90 55 61.11%
2563-5-6-3136  UNSHALL SHAKEEL SHAKEEL JAVED IQBAL 6 90 38 42.22%
2563-5-6-3137 FAQIHA ATIQ UR REHMAN 6 90 34 37.78%
2563-5-6-3138 RANIA AHSAN MUHAMMAD AHSAN 6 90 38 42.22%
SARFRAZ
2563-5-6-3139 UMAR ABDULLAH NASEEM SHAHZAD RAMAY 6 90 62 68.89%
2563-5-7-3140 MUNEEB UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD SAIFULLAH 7 90 42 46.67%
2563-5-7-3141 MUHAMMAD SUBHAN AHMAD MAJEED 7 90 32 35.56%
AHMED
2563-5-7-3142  AYESHA FARRUKH FARRUKH IMTIAZ 7 90 58 64.44%
2563-5-7-3143 MUHAMMAD MOEEZ MUHAMMAD BASHIR 7 90 42 46.67%
2563-5-7-3144 MUHAMMAD AFNAN ALI MUHAMMAD QAISAR IMRAN 7 90 35 38.89%
2563-5-7-3145 ESHAAL MALIK SAJJAD HUSSAIN 7 90 59 65.56%
2563-5-7-3146  HOORIA ZEESHAN MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN 7 90 42 46.67%
NASIM
2563-5-7-3147 SAMANA ABBAS SHAHANI M. ABBAS SHAHANI 7 90 42 46.67%
2563-5-7-3148 AMNA FAHAD LEGHARI FAHAD LEGHARI 7 90 41 45.56%
2563-5-7-3149 ABDULLAH ALVI MUHAMMAD IMRAN 7 90 42 46.67%
2563-5-7-3150 KHADIJA FAREED FAREED ANWAR MALIK 7 90 34 37.78%
2563-5-7-3151 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH NAVEED AHMED 7 90 36 40.00%
2563-5-8-3152 MIDHA TU ZAHARA ABID IQBAL 8 90 62 68.89%
2563-5-8-3153 AYESHA UMAR UMAR RIAZ 8 90 58 64.44%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 91

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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